		1000		Harbert Strains
	- 90 (J. 1997)			ar washing
	그 문화 가지 않는 것이 같이 많이 했다.	en i sele presidente a presidente de la companya d		전 같은 것 같아?
FORM No. 883-	APPOINTMENT	OF SUCCESSOR TR	USTEE-Oregon T	rust Deed Series.

	COFFRIGHT I				
		Yol. <u>mac</u> Page <u>23651</u> *			
22568 Appoint	MENT OF SUCCESSOR TRUST				
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, that Paul Goebel & Phyllis Goebel is the grantor, and William Brandsness					
is the g	antor, and WIIII DI	anusness			
is the t	ustee, and DI Ian A. D	ewis			
is the ben	eficiary under that certain tr	ust deed dated			
1924, and recorded on MyZZSRALU	, 197.4., in DOOK/reel/volum	e Ivo., M., 2.4 ar page 4.0.0.2.4 or			
as fee/file/instrument/microfilm/reception No	of the Mortgag	e Records of			
- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		ed desires to appoint a new trustee in the			
place and stead of the original trustee named at NOW THEREFORE, in view of the pro-	mises, the undersigned here	by appoints William			
Brandsness 411 Pine St.; Klamath Falls,	OR 97601	, whose address is			
under said trust deed, to have all the powers					
In construing this instrument, and when					
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersi	gned beneficiary has execut	ed this document. If the undersigned is			
a corporation, it has caused its name to be sig	nea ana iis seal allixea by a	n oncer or other person duty authorized			
to do so by its board of directors.	\bigcirc	_			
DATED: August 2, 1996 19	(\rightarrow)	$Q_{-} \eta \zeta$			
DAI ED:	Jaul.	Boll			
	17	· 4			
	Phiple	is packet			
		•			
	<i>ж</i> н				
	M) and h				
STATE OF OREGON,	County of CONCLAS	(1)			
This instrument	was acknowledged before m	e on august 2, 1996,			
by		10			
/ This instrument	was acknowledded betore m	e on			
by Mul_lacebe	I Phyms Gos	bel			
88					
of	······································	ΔO :			
OFFICIAL SEAL	Chier	TOULS			
KAREN L. LEWIS		Notary Public for Oregon			
NOTARY PUBLIC-OREC COMMISSION NO. 045	130 My commission	T/18/99			
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES JUL	18, 1999	*p. 00			
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
	П	STATE OF OREGON,			
APPOINTMENT OF		County of Klamath }ss.			
SUCCESSOR TRUSTEE		I certify that the within instrument			
RE: Trust Deed from		was received for record on the 2nd day			
BRIAN A. LEWIS		of August ,19.96,			
11445 HIGHWAY 66		at .3:19 o'clock P. M., and recorded			
KLAMATH FALLS, OR 976 Giantor	IDON'T USE THIS	in book/reel/volume No196 on			
to	SPACE; RESERVED	page			
O-JA BELCHER	LABEL IN COUNTIES	ment/microfilm/reception No. 22568,			
		Record of Mortgages of said County.			
KLAMATH FALLS, OR 976 Tustee		Witness my hand and seal of			
AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO		County affixed.			
BRIAN A. LEWIS		Bernetha G Letsch,County Clerk			
11445 HIGHWAY 66					
KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97601	Fee \$10.00				
	.50/c	By Ching Theoal Deputy			
	•JU/C	<u> </u>			

96 AUG -2 P3:19

F

10.00 50